The Joy Davis Hull International 2022

Division 2

Time

8:00
8:25
8:50
9:15
9:40
10:05
10:30
10:55
11:20
11:45
12:10
12:35
13:00
13:25
13:50
14:15
14:40
15:05
15:30
15:55
16:20
16:45
17:10
17:35
18:00

Game

201
202
203
204
205
206
207
208
209
210
211
212
213
214
215
216
217
218
219
220
221
222
223
224
225

Team 1

Team taff

Calini Glasa

Kingston C

Uni of Nottingham A
Bridgend Dolphins
Hull Mariners
Kingston B

Ireland U21 Development A
Kingston C

Uni of Nottingham A
Team taff

Calini Glasa

Kingston C

Uni of Nottingham A
Lancaster Red Rose A
White Rose

Granite City Dons
Bedford Raiders
Bridgend Dolphins
Hull Mariners
Kingston B

Ireland U21 Development A
Lancaster Red Rose A
White Rose

Kingston C

I < <K<K<K<K<K<K<K<K<K<K<K<K<LK<LK <K<K <K<K <K <K<K<<KKLK KL<

Team 2

Lancaster Red Rose A
White Rose

Kingston B

Ireland U21 Development A
Granite City Dons
Bedford Raiders
Team taff

Calini Glasa
Lancaster Red Rose A
White Rose

Bridgend Dolphins
Hull Mariners
Granite City Dons
Bedford Raiders
Kingston B

Ireland U21 Development A
Team taff

Calini Glasa

Kingston C

Uni of Nottingham A
Granite City Dons
Bedford Raiders
Bridgend Dolphins
Hull Mariners

Team taff

1 Ref + timekeep

Kingston B

Team taff

Calini Glasa

Kingston C

Uni of Nottingham A
Bridgend Dolphins
Hull Mariners
Kingston B

Ireland U21 Development A
Kingston C

Uni of Nottingham A
Team taff

Calini Glasa

Kingston C

Uni of Nottingham A
Lancaster Red Rose A
White Rose

Granite City Dons
Bedford Raiders
Bridgend Dolphins
Hull Mariners
Kingston B

Ireland U21 Development A
Lancaster Red Rose A
White Rose

1ref

Ireland U21 Development A
Lancaster Red Rose A
White Rose

Kingston B

Ireland U21 Development A
Granite City Dons

Bedford Raiders

Team taff

Calini Glasa

Lancaster Red Rose A
White Rose

Bridgend Dolphins

Hull Mariners

Granite City Dons

Bedford Raiders

Kingston B

Ireland U21 Development A
Team taff

Calini Glasa

Kingston C

Uni of Nottingham A
Granite City Dons

Bedford Raiders

Bridgend Dolphins

Hull Mariners




8:00
8:25
8:50
9:15
9:40

10:05
10:30
10:55
11:20
11:45
12:10

12:35
13:00
13:25
13:50
14:15

14:40

226
227
228
229
230

231
232
233
234
235
236

237
238
239
240
241

242

Uni of Nottingham A
Granite City Dons
Bedford Raiders
Bridgend Dolphins
Hull Mariners

6th League 2A
5th League 2A
4th League 2A
3rd League 2A
2nd League 2A
1st League 2A

Loser game 231
Winner gane 231
Loser game 233
Winner game 233
Loser game 235

Winner game 235

<K << << < < < << <

< << <<

<

Calini Glasa

Lancaster Red Rose A
White Rose

Kingston B

Ireland U21 Development A

5th League 2B
6th League 2B
3rd League 2B
4th League 2B
1st League 2B
2nd League 2B

Loser game 232
Winner game 232
Loser game 234
Winner game 234
Loser game 236

Winner gane 236

Kingston C

Uni of Nottingham A
Granite City Dons
Bedford Raiders
Bridgend Dolphins

1st League 2A
6th League 2A
5th League 2A
4th League 2A
3rd League 2A
2nd League 2A

Winner game 235
Loser game 231
Winner gane 231
Loser game 233
Winner game 233

TBC

Team taff

Calini Glasa
Lancaster Red Rose A
White Rose

Kingston B

2nd League 2B
5th League 2B
6th League 2B
3rd League 2B
4th League 2B
1st League 2B

Winner gane 236
Loser game 232
Winner game 232
Loser game 234
Winner game 234

TBC



