The Joy Davis Hull International 2022 Division 2

Time	Game	Team 1		Team 2	1 Ref + timekeep	1 ref
8:00	201	Team taff	V	Lancaster Red Rose A	Kingston B	Ireland U21 Development A
8:25	202	Calini Glasa	V	White Rose	Team taff	Lancaster Red Rose A
8:50	203	Kingston C	V	Kingston B	Calini Glasa	White Rose
9:15	204	Uni of Nottingham A	V	Ireland U21 Development A	Kingston C	Kingston B
9:40	205	Bridgend Dolphins	V	Granite City Dons	Uni of Nottingham A	Ireland U21 Development A
10:05	206	Hull Mariners	V	Bedford Raiders	Bridgend Dolphins	Granite City Dons
10:30	207	Kingston B	V	Team taff	Hull Mariners	Bedford Raiders
10:55	208	Ireland U21 Development A	V	Calini Glasa	Kingston B	Team taff
11:20	209	Kingston C	V	Lancaster Red Rose A	Ireland U21 Development A	Calini Glasa
11:45	210	Uni of Nottingham A	V	White Rose	Kingston C	Lancaster Red Rose A
12:10	211	Team taff	V	Bridgend Dolphins	Uni of Nottingham A	White Rose
12:35	212	Calini Glasa	V	Hull Mariners	Team taff	Bridgend Dolphins
13:00	213	Kingston C	V	Granite City Dons	Calini Glasa	Hull Mariners
13:25	214	Uni of Nottingham A	V	Bedford Raiders	Kingston C	Granite City Dons
13:50	215	Lancaster Red Rose A	V	Kingston B	Uni of Nottingham A	Bedford Raiders
14:15	216	White Rose	V	Ireland U21 Development A	Lancaster Red Rose A	Kingston B
14:40	217	Granite City Dons	V	Team taff	White Rose	Ireland U21 Development A
15:05	218	Bedford Raiders	V	Calini Glasa	Granite City Dons	Team taff
15:30	219	Bridgend Dolphins	V	Kingston C	Bedford Raiders	Calini Glasa
15:55	220	Hull Mariners	V	Uni of Nottingham A	Bridgend Dolphins	Kingston C
16:20	221	Kingston B	V	Granite City Dons	Hull Mariners	Uni of Nottingham A
16:45	222	Ireland U21 Development A	V	Bedford Raiders	Kingston B	Granite City Dons
17:10	223	Lancaster Red Rose A	V	Bridgend Dolphins	Ireland U21 Development A	Bedford Raiders
17:35	224	White Rose	V	Hull Mariners	Lancaster Red Rose A	Bridgend Dolphins
18:00	225	Kingston C	V	Team taff	White Rose	Hull Mariners

8:00	226	Uni of Nottingham A	V	Calini Glasa	Kingston C	Team taff
8:25	227	Granite City Dons	v	Lancaster Red Rose A	Uni of Nottingham A	Calini Glasa
8:50	228	Bedford Raiders	V	White Rose	Granite City Dons	Lancaster Red Rose A
9:15	229	Bridgend Dolphins	V	Kingston B	Bedford Raiders	White Rose
9:40	230	Hull Mariners	V	Ireland U21 Development A	Bridgend Dolphins	Kingston B
10:05	231	6th League 2A	v	5th League 2B	1st League 2A	2nd League 2B
10:30	232	5th League 2A	V	6th League 2B	6th League 2A	5th League 2B
10:55	233	4th League 2A	V	3rd League 2B	5th League 2A	6th League 2B
11:20	234	3rd League 2A	V	4th League 2B	4th League 2A	3rd League 2B
11:45	235	2nd League 2A	V	1st League 2B	3rd League 2A	4th League 2B
12:10	236	1st League 2A	V	2nd League 2B	2nd League 2A	1st League 2B
12:35	237	Loser game 231	v	Loser game 232	Winner game 235	Winner gane 236
13:00	238	Winner gane 231	V	Winner game 232	Loser game 231	Loser game 232
13:25	239	Loser game 233	V	Loser game 234	Winner gane 231	Winner game 232
13:50	240	Winner game 233	V	Winner game 234	Loser game 233	Loser game 234
14:15	241	Loser game 235	V	Loser game 236	Winner game 233	Winner game 234
14:40	242	Winner game 235	v	Winner gane 236	ТВС	ТВС